
Davis Senior High School  -  Fall 2021 Sports Tryout Info 
Begins June 1st for 2021-22:   Online athletic registration must be completed PRIOR to practices & tryouts  

so that your info can be reviewed and cleared by the Athletics Office. After it is cleared, you will receive a confirmation email 
that you will need to print/sign and bring the first day in order to participate. 

*Sports physical should be dated June 1 or after to cover the entire school year.         www.athleticclearance.com 

 
 
CROSS COUNTRY:                                                                                                          
Coach:  Bill Gregg      bgregg@djusd.net   
Coach: Tim Groth   tgroth@djusd.net  
Begins mid-August TBA 

 
FIELD HOCKEY:     
Varsity Coach:  Elizabeth Hogan  ehogan@djusd.net   
JV Coach:    Nicole Heitkam   nheitkam@djusd.net  
Summer Training in July Tues/Weds   6:30-8pm @ DSHS Stadium.   
JV/Varsity Tryouts:  August 9 & 10  Time TBA   Pre-season: August 10-20. Time TBA 

Players can borrow a stick.  Please contact coach Beth if you are a new player.   

 
FOOTBALL:                 
Varsity Coach:   Mark Johnson  majohnson@djusd.net  
JV Coach:  Paul Hasson    phasson@djusd.net  
Begins Monday July 26 at DSHS Stadium. Times TBA  

 
GIRLS GOLF                                                                                                                              
Coach:   Dan Ariola   dariola@djusd.net     
Tryouts will be Mon/Tues August 9 & 10 at Wildhorse Golf Course at 4pm. Nine holes each day. 
Mon/Wed August 2 & 4 we will have optional practice sessions at Wildhorse.  9am to 11am.   

 
GIRLS TENNIS: 
Varsity Coach:   Sally Hosley      shosley@djusd.net   
JV Coach:  Julie Kuo     jkuo@djusd.net   
Begins mid-August at DSHS tennis courts. Times TBA.  

  
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL:                                                                                       
Varsity Coach:  Julie Crawford     jcrawford@djusd.net 
JV Coach: Rachel Hinojosa  rhinojosa@djusd.net          
Frosh Coach:     
Tryouts:  August 2-6   in the DSHS South Gym 
11/12th graders:  3:00-5:00pm     9/10th graders:  5:30-7pm 
*Must be present all week to be considered for a team. Wear comfortable clothes and bring water and knee pads 

   
BOYS WATERPOLO: 
Varsity Coach: Tracy Stapleton    tstapleton@djusd.net  
JV Coach: Tom Kurth   tkurth@djusd.net   
Tryouts will be held – Mon/Tues August 16 & 17:  Times 9:00-11:00am at Arroyo Swim Complex 
Teams will be announced on Tuesday. Team practice times for Wed thru Sat will be announced at tryouts. 

 
GIRLS WATER POLO: 
Varsity Coach:  Doug Wright      dwright@djusd.net 
JV Coach:  Heather Johnson   hjohnson@djusd.net  
Tryouts begin Wed. August 18, Varsity and JV together from 6:30-9pm at Arroyo Swim Complex. 
Parent meeting Wed. August 18 at 6pm. 
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